

CNR No :- MHSI100000662024



Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2024

Order Below EXH. 07

(V.P.- Defendants No. 1,2,4,5,7,8,11,13)

Filed.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 19/06/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.