

CNR No :- MHSI100000662024



Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2024

Order Below EXH. 09

(Adjn. Appln- Defendants No. 1,2,4,5,7,8,11,13)

Considering the reason mentioned in the application, time to file written statement is granted till next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 19/06/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.