

CNR No :- MHSI100000662024



Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. NO. 10

(Application - Time to file WS - Defendant)

Other side to say.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 31/07/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.

Considering the reason mentioned in the application,
one adjournment is granted to the Defendant with strict directions to
proceed on next date.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 31/07/2024.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Dodamarg.