

Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2024

Order Below EXH – 13

(Say on EXH-12 filed by plaintiff)

Read and recorded.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 13/08/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.