

Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2024

Order Below EXH – 14

This is an application filed by plaintiff for issuance of suit summons to defendants No. 6 and 10 as per amended plaint. Considering the same, issue Suit Summons to the Defendants No. 6 and 10 as prayed R/o.03/09/2025.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 13/08/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.