

-: Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2024 :-

-: Order Below Exhibit-15 :-

Permission is granted. Nazar to accept the cost amount of Rs.400/- (Rupees Four Hundred Only).

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 26/11/2025.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Dodamarg.