

Regular Civil Suit No. 14 of 2024

Order Below Exhibit No. 01

Plaintiff failed to take steps to serve suit summons upon Defendants Nos. 6 and 10 despite given several opportunities. Hence, suit is dismissed against Defendants Nos. 6 and 10.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 11/03/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.